from 15 November 2021

Bishopdown Farm ¢ Devonshire Road ¢ City Centre * Burgate School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Bishopdown Farm St Clements Way
Bishopdown Denison Rise
Salisbury Devonshire Road
Bourne Hill

Salisbury Endless Street
Downton Road BP Garage
Britford Bus Shelter
Bodenham Bus Shelter
Charlton A338 Bus Shelter
Downton Bull

Breamore Village Hall
Burgate School

Burgate School ¢ City Centre ¢ Devonshire Road ¢ Bishopdown Farm

0726
0734
0737
0742
0745
0752
0754
0757
0800
0803
0807
0815

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Burgate School A338 Layby
Breamore Bus Shelter

Downton Bull

Charlton A338 Bus Shelter

Britford Bus Shelter

Downton Road BP Garage
Salisbury Endless Street

Bourne Hill

Salisbury Devonshire Road
Bishopdown Denison Rise
Bishopdown Farm St Clements Way
Bishopdown Farm Hampton Park Roundabout

1509
1513
1518
1521
1525
1527
1536
1538
1543
1546
1549
1553




