## from 15 November 2021

Bishopdown Farm • Devonshire Road • City Centre • Burgate School

route

**B3** 

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Bishopdown Farm St Clements Way	0726
Bishopdown Denison Rise	0720
Salisbury Devonshire Road	0737
Bourne Hill	0737
Salisbury Endless Street	0742
Downton Road BP Garage	0752
Britford Bus Shelter	0754
Bodenham Bus Shelter	0757
Charlton A338 Bus Shelter	0800
Downton Bull	0803
Breamore Village Hall	0807
Burgate School	0815

Burgate School • City Centre • Devonshire Road • Bishopdown Farm

route

**B3** 

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Burgate School A338 Layby	1509
Breamore Bus Shelter	1513
Downton Bull	1518
Charlton A338 Bus Shelter	1521
Britford Bus Shelter	1525
Downton Road BP Garage	1527
Salisbury Endless Street	1536
Bourne Hill	1538
Salisbury Devonshire Road	1543
Bishopdown Denison Rise	1546
Bishopdown Farm St Clements Way	1549
Bishopdown Farm Hampton Park Roundabout	1553

